
APP. B1.4

APP. B1.5

APP. B
1.6

terras 
14,04 m2

terras 
28,02 m2

ter
ras

 

15,36 m
2

184 10 90 10 344 10 496 42

14 180 38 90 10 265 10 435 42

14
16
5

22
51

10
14
1

10
10
4

10
29
2

38

250

264

387

42

10

234

255

428

42

287

10

490

42

10

389

36

610

36

438

30
0

10
30
5

33
60
2

10
20
3

33
18
6

10
40
6

10 214 10 816 42

14
8

10
5

64

10

290

36

135

10

177

4

77 80 82

77 80 357 10

65
90

81
15

80
7

10
55

80
68

33

9 80 280

80

80

80

65

90

38

103
10

5

INKOMHAL/
NACHTHAL

BADKAMER

BERGING

WC

KEUKEN

LEEFRUIMTE

LE
EF
RU
IMT
E

KE
UK
EN

BADKAMER

WC
SLAAPKAMER

BE
RG
ING

INK
OM
HA
L/

NA
CH
TH
AL

KE
UK
EN

LE
EF
RU
IMT
E

BA
DK
AM
ER

BE
RG
ING

BA
DK
AM
ER

SL
AA
PK
AM
ER


	A3 APP 1.5_
	BLOK B - gelijkvloers-56


